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BUNDABERG VETERINARY CLINIC SUPERANNUATION FUND

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

CMA.AX   Centuria Metroplitan Reit

28/10/2021 638.10 0.00S

28/01/2022 638.10 0.00S

04/05/2022 638.10 0.00S

30/06/2022 638.10 650.20 98.45 1,754.52 748.6549.23S

2,552.40 650.20 98.45 1,754.52 748.6549.23

Net Cash Distribution: 2,552.40

ILC.AX   Ishares S&p/asx 20 Etf

20/10/2021 3,022.63 0.00S

18/01/2022 751.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00S

21/04/2022 1,967.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2022 3,318.10 8,614.46 308.82 127.29 3,813.35 9.38 0.00 12,873.30S

9,059.95 8,614.46 308.82 127.29 3,813.35 9.38 0.00 12,873.30

Net Cash Distribution: 9,059.95

SFY.AX   Spdr S&p/asx 50 Fund

13/01/2022 2,078.18 0.00S

12/04/2022 3,780.61 0.00S

30/06/2022 6,746.03 11,197.62 512.02 233.57 5,134.92 89.05 213.92 314.11 17,381.1044.53S
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12,604.82 11,197.62 512.02 233.57 5,134.92 89.05 213.92 314.11 17,381.1044.53

Net Cash Distribution: 12,604.82

19,812.08 820.84 8,948.27 93.76187.50 223.301,011.06 31,003.0524,217.17 2,068.63

TOTAL 24,217.17 19,812.08 820.84 1,011.06 8,948.27 187.50 93.76 223.30 2,068.63 31,003.05

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 19,812.08 820.84 1,011.06 8,948.27 30,592.25

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

187.50

0.00

281.26

0.00

187.50 281.26

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

21,643.98

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.




